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3 0 0 3152 3150 3075 3377 3137 15

4 0 0 3041 3178 3062 3353 3134 -93

5 0 0 3158 3143 3201 3322 3158 0

6 0 0 3189 3185 3103 3272 3123 66

7 0 0 3195 3252 3036 3311 3136 59

8 0 0 2955 3222 3027 3381 3146 -191

9 10 10 0 0 3089 3066 3319 3207 3133 -44

10 265 255 3 3 3094 3171 3185 3222 3129 -35

11 1138 873 20 17 3213 3227 3151 3086 3092 121

12 4216 3078 180 160 3600 3042 3062 3052 2991 609

13 10930 6714 772 592 4441 3013 3028 3084 2981 1460

14 17953 7023 1771 999 5073 2900 3037 2839 2867 2206

15 25746 7793 2747 976 4955 2900 3010 2888 2874 2081

16 32838 7092 3697 950 4264 3040 2767 2893 2842 1422

17 38245 5407 4518 821 4028 2957 2751 2829 2789 1239

18 2806 2742 2674 2686

19 2771 2754 2741 2700
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